
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6820
ANSWERED ON:09.05.2003
CONDITIONS LAID DOWN BY NRI
YEMPARALA VENKATESWARA RAO

Will the Minister of FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government are aware that NRIs are laying down some conditions for contributing to India`s social development;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the Government`s response thereon?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS (SHRI ANANDRAO V. ADSUL )

(a) : No, Sir.

(b) &(c): Does not arise
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